
Stand: 20.08.2017 / 19:54:12

Ergebnisübersicht: Spantekow [201734002] 20.08.2017 - 20.08.2017

1 Springprüfung Kl.A** mit Stechen

Castello L30Lisa Symkowitz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 39.02

Red Diamond 7198Lisa-Jean Möller (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 42.44

Arthus 939Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)3. P *0.00 / 45.34

Finesse 28584Kristina Krause (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)4. P *4.00 / 40.92

Ninti131Franziska Witt (RFVV d. Windmühlenstadt Woldegk e.)5. P *4.00 / 40.94

Callfield21Malin Hansen-Hotopp (Pferdesport- und zuchtverein Trebel)6. P *4.00 / 42.17

Jazz Dance 1193Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)7. P *4.00 / 42.83

Wanda 461163Frank Siebeck (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)8. P *8.00 / 38.99

Quidditch K135Malin Hansen-Hotopp (Pferdesport- und zuchtverein Trebel)9. P *8.00 / 41.72

Liko 4117Oskar Pietsch (PSV Woldegk e. V.)10. P *8.00 / 45.56

Royal Diva 10142Nike Sophie Forler (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)11. P *21.00 / 60.44

Bettybrie16Andre Grusa (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)12. *25.00 / 60.41

Lindenhof's Magic Mordred120Luzie Schwinge (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)13. *37.00 / 64.19

Aviano Il Grande12Ernst Hofert (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)14. 4.00 / 48.59

Chayenne K37Ramona Pausch (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)15. 4.00 / 50.18

Luxana124Lars Gall (Grambiner Haffreiter e. V.)16. 4.00 / 53.84

Lena 511109Marie Lauchstädt (RFVV d. Windmühlenstadt Woldegk e.)17. 4.00 / 56.00

That's Tsunami159Petra Redlin (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)18. 4.00 / 56.15

Cellestra 4200Anne Wejda (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.)19. 4.00 / 56.90

Cisco Blue41Mareike Beier (RV Gut Conow e. V.)20. 4.00 / 57.29

Coeur d'Amour 447Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)21. 5.50 / 65.74

Lilli Marlen 20118Kimberly Plötz (Reitclub Reez e. V.)22. 7.25 / 73.00

La Fee 2298Claudia Thamm (RFVV d. Windmühlenstadt Woldegk e.)23. 8.00 / 56.75

Dynamik 4376Daniel Grawe (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)24. 8.00 / 57.95

Adora 72Antje Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.)25. 8.50 / 61.76

Macho 80125Knut Warnke (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e. V.)26. 12.00 / 50.78

Landliebe 51102Petra Burdyova (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)27. 13.50 / 65.69

Daleenia Danera64Nadine Mentzel (RC Bocksee e.V.)28. 13.75 / 66.79

Falencio79Carolin Krüger (Haflingerverein Grapzow e. V.)29. 17.25 / 80.90

Findus Totalus83Josephin Hünemörder (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.)30. 19.75 / 74.80

2/1 Punktespringprüfung Kl.A**

Strelizie193Josephine Brandt (PSV Hof Peeneland e.V.)1. P 44.00 / 44.06

Finesse 28584Kristina Krause (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)2. P 44.00 / 44.54

Leggitesch108Karin Lenz (PSV Woldegk e. V.)3. P 44.00 / 47.27

Arthus 939Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)4. P 44.00 / 48.47

Conrad 12055Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)5. P 44.00 / 50.06

Lightning Star 13116Folmtje Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)6. P 44.00 / 52.40

Jazz Dance 1193Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)7. P 43.00 / 43.88

Larius 18106Catharina Hebrock (Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V.)8. P 43.00 / 58.19

Aviano Il Grande12Ernst Hofert (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)9. 40.00 / 41.87

Coeur d'Amour 447Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)10. 40.00 / 49.25

Lena 511109Marie Lauchstädt (RFVV d. Windmühlenstadt Woldegk e.)11. 40.00 / 67.70

Bettybrie16Andre Grusa (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)12. 39.25 / 58.75

Anka 327191Emilie Kruck (RV Zum Mühlental e.V)13. 37.75 / 64.84

Castello L30Lisa Symkowitz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)14. 37.50 / 65.42

Wanda 461163Frank Siebeck (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)15. 37.00 / 41.09

Dynamik 4376Daniel Grawe (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)16. 37.00 / 52.48

Liko 4117Oskar Pietsch (PSV Woldegk e. V.)17. 37.00 / 52.79

Carry of success K29Ronja Wilde (PF Tollensetal e. V.)18. 36.50 / 69.92

Layana 20107Claudia Blindnagel (PSV Woldegk e. V.)19. 31.00 / 53.12

Laluk101Sybille Muchow (Uckermärkischer RFV Hubertus Schöno)20. 31.00 / 61.31

Sir Henry 291151Vivien Kluth (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)21. 29.00 / 44.06

Lindenhof's Magic Mordred120Luzie Schwinge (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)22. 24.00 / 70.40

Carlos P 228Lisa Mossakowski (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)23. 23.00 / 52.73

Macho 80125Knut Warnke (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e. V.)24. 23.00 / 73.28

That's Tsunami159Petra Redlin (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)25. 22.75 / 60.62

La Fee 2298Claudia Thamm (RFVV d. Windmühlenstadt Woldegk e.)26. 21.00 / 84.86
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Salio 3145Franziska Schröder (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)27. 20.00 / 84.08

Condé52Henriette Franziska Dierkes (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)28. 20.00 / 103.10

Falencio79Carolin Krüger (Haflingerverein Grapzow e. V.)29. 19.00 / 85.88

Nando 462128Kira Radke (Haflingerverein Grapzow e. V.)30. 18.00 / 71.51

Gismo 38590Lisa Mossakowski (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)31. 5.00 / 41.60

Palexa 3197Alexander Gorkow (PSV Woldegk e. V.)32. 5.00 / 43.46

Queen of Roses 3134Petra Burdyova (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)33. 0.00 / 80.90

2/2 Punktespringprüfung Kl.A**

Romina 414140Olaf Utecht (RFV Tentzerow e. V.)1. P 44.00 / 44.45

Chayenne K37Ramona Pausch (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)2. P 44.00 / 44.81

Ninti131Franziska Witt (RFVV d. Windmühlenstadt Woldegk e.)3. P 44.00 / 47.96

Coronado 1360Saira Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)4. P 44.00 / 48.68

Red Diamond 7198Lisa-Jean Möller (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.)5. P 44.00 / 50.78

Camina 1822Luisa Wendland (PSV Woldegk e. V.)6. P 43.00 / 43.52

Adora 72Antje Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.)7. P 43.00 / 45.17

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A* 4-6 jähr.

La Vie 53199Saira Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)1. P 7.60

Laluk101Sybille Muchow (Uckermärkischer RFV Hubertus Schöno)2. P 7.40

Coronado 1360Saira Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)3. P 7.30

Cayan33Saira Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)4. P 7.20

Kleiner Donner 6096Jennifer Kloke (PSV Woldegk e. V.)5. 7.10

Celouisia 234Rene Hackbarth (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)6. 6.50

Quidditch K135Malin Hansen-Hotopp (Pferdesport- und zuchtverein Trebel)7. 6.40

Calimero 64120Jennifer Kloke (PSV Woldegk e. V.)8. 6.30

Santos 857148Lars Gall (Grambiner Haffreiter e. V.)9. 5.10

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 4-7 jähr.

Cellestra 4200Anne Wejda (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.)1. P 7.60

Levke 4113Antje Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.)2. P 7.40

Larius 18106Catharina Hebrock (Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V.)3. P 7.10

Calimero 64120Jennifer Kloke (PSV Woldegk e. V.)4. P 7.00

Callfield21Malin Hansen-Hotopp (Pferdesport- und zuchtverein Trebel)5. 6.90

Quidditch K135Malin Hansen-Hotopp (Pferdesport- und zuchtverein Trebel)5. 6.90

La Vie 53199Saira Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)7. 6.80

Cayan33Saira Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)8. 6.00

Stovinsky155Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)9. 4.00

5 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl.L

Bertha 715Rene Hackbarth (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)1. P *0.00 / 23.60

Captain Jack Sparrow 3226Pia Bertram (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 26.75

Romina 414140Olaf Utecht (RFV Tentzerow e. V.)3. P *0.00 / 27.71

La Sanna100Luisa Meier (RSG Fürstensee e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 27.86

Stovinsky155Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 28.51

Coralie 657Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)6. P *4.00 / 26.42

Wolke 347165Laura Borgwardt (Reitsport Ducherow e.V.)7. P *8.00 / 30.78

Concorde 5651Catharina Hebrock (Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V.)8. 4.00 / 40.88

Ascona 8311Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)9. 4.00 / 41.06

Lena 511109Marie Lauchstädt (RFVV d. Windmühlenstadt Woldegk e.)10. 4.00 / 46.10

Callfield21Malin Hansen-Hotopp (Pferdesport- und zuchtverein Trebel)11. 4.00 / 47.03

Larenz105Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)12. 4.00 / 51.60

Lister 3122Daniel Grawe (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)13. 8.00 / 48.53

Che Guevara 2638Andreas Krentz (FRV Plöwen e. V.)14. 8.00 / 57.50

Camina 1822Luisa Wendland (PSV Woldegk e. V.)15. 16.00 / 75.65

Palexa 3197Alexander Gorkow (PSV Woldegk e. V.)16. 18.25 / 84.80

Levke 4113Antje Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.)17. 20.25 / 76.03

Layana 20107Claudia Blindnagel (PSV Woldegk e. V.)18. 23.25 / 88.40
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6 Springprüfung Kl.L mit Stechen

Concorde 5651Catharina Hebrock (Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 47.26

Captain Jack Sparrow 3226Pia Bertram (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)2. P *4.00 / 42.25

La Sanna100Luisa Meier (RSG Fürstensee e.V.)3. P *4.00 / 45.95

Strelizie193Josephine Brandt (PSV Hof Peeneland e.V.)4. P *5.00 / 48.44

Larenz105Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)5. *11.00 / 50.64

Lister 3122Daniel Grawe (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)6. 0.25 / 64.28

Che Guevara 2638Andreas Krentz (FRV Plöwen e. V.)7. 4.00 / 56.44

Chiara 29140Laura Petschick (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.)8. 4.75 / 66.05

Wolke 347165Laura Borgwardt (Reitsport Ducherow e.V.)9. 8.00 / 63.02

Lilli Marlen 20118Kimberly Plötz (Reitclub Reez e. V.)10. 19.75 / 94.25

7 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* A6/1

Tom 313160Stephanie Stahlberg (PSV Team Teetzleben e. V.)1. P 7.50

Stratego 6156Michelle Rosenberg (Haflinger RFV Burg Stargard e. V.)2. P 7.40

First Smiley85Lisa Schinke (RFV Wildberg e.V.)3. P 7.30

Royal Diva 10142Nike Sophie Forler (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)4. P 7.20

Finca 1082Vivien Kluth (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)5. P 7.10

Jokus 294Gudrun Röpke (RFV Semlow e. V.)5. P 7.10

Juna-Jolie95Henriette Walter (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.)7. P 7.00

Sternchen 428153Pauline Krasemann (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)7. P 7.00

Sybilla 2158Henriette Walter (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.)9. 6.80

Carry of success K29Ronja Wilde (PF Tollensetal e. V.)10. 6.70

Akora 53Ginevra-Savannah Rubarth (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)11. 6.60

Cisco Blue41Mareike Beier (RV Gut Conow e. V.)11. 6.60

Montana 609127Alien Hagemann (RFV Insel Usedom e. V.)11. 6.60

Cerousi's Avicci36Lucy Dietzsch (RSG Hof Burtevitz-Rügen e.V.)14. 6.50

Clausen 744Jette Lindner (Haflingerverein Grapzow e. V.)14. 6.50

Condé52Henriette Franziska Dierkes (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)16. 6.20

Davenport's Davino66Maria Wengorz (PSV Klostersee Dargun e.V.)16. 6.20

Salio 3145Franziska Schröder (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)16. 6.20

Falencio79Carolin Krüger (Haflingerverein Grapzow e. V.)19. 6.00

Cobra 3345Daniela Grimmel (RFV Demmin e.V.)20. 5.80

8 Führzügel-WB

Vitaly196 Lina Bütow (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)1. P 7.50

Zaymon185 Lorena Blaese (Reitergilde Katzow 99 e. V.)2. P 7.20

Cavello171 Laura Rux (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)3. P 7.00

Liselotte181 Svea Wendt (RV Pferdehof Annenwalde e.V.)4. P 6.50

Snow205 Jasmin Kraski (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)5. P 6.20

Captain Jack 3725 Analena Lorenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)6. 6.00

Daleenia Danera64 Zoey Mentzel (Haflingerverein Grapzow e. V.)6. 6.00

Nehle 3130 Sarah Freese (Haflingerverein Grapzow e. V.)6. 6.00

Klein Erna178 Freya Götz (PSV Altentreptow e.V.)6. 6.00

Daisiree190Sarah Preuß (RFV Großbeuthen e.V.)6. 6.00

9 Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab-Galopp

Zaymon185 Lela Blaese (Reitergilde Katzow 99 e. V.)1. P 8.30

Liselotte181 Lucia Kahns (RV Pferdehof Annenwalde e.V.)2. P 8.20

Lavella180 Laila Lorenz (RV Pferdehof Annenwalde e.V.)3. P 8.00

Alisea168 Nele Huse (Reitergilde Katzow 99 e. V.)4. P 7.70

King Louis188Anna-Maria Holtz (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e. V.)4. P 7.70

Zaymon185 Skadi Kriesel (Reitergilde Katzow 99 e. V.)6. P 7.60

Diane 35771Julia Neumann (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)7. P 7.50

Alisea168 Lucie Karteusch (Reitergilde Katzow 99 e. V.)7. P 7.50

Aladin167 Emily Matthies (PF Tollensetal e. V.)9. P 6.50

Klein Erna178 Lea Schill (PSV Altentreptow e.V.)9. P 6.50

Sunny201 Leoni Lorenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)9. P 6.50
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10 Dressur-WB E5/1

Tracy 101161Lara Heuer (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)1. P 8.30

De Comtesse 267Frieda Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)2. P 8.20

Bolero 38117Emely Lenz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)3. P 8.10

Rosalie 196141Betty Lewerenz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)3. P 8.10

Playback 19132Lotte Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)5. P 8.00

Coco de Chanel173Emily Ernst (PF Tollensetal e. V.)5. P 8.00

Elka186Hanna Lipka (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)7. P 7.80

Liselotte181 Ole Zarbuch (RV Pferdehof Annenwalde e.V.)8. 7.50

Bella170 Josephine Fabian (RFV Demmin e.V.)9. 7.30

Lavella180 Parvati Smolka (RV Pferdehof Annenwalde e.V.)10. 7.10

Zaymon185 Lela Blaese (Reitergilde Katzow 99 e. V.)11. 6.80

Carry of success K29 Josefine Rütz (PF Tollensetal e. V.)12. 6.70

King Louis188Anna-Maria Holtz (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e. V.)13. 6.50

Queeny203 Emilie Horn (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)13. 6.50

Nehle 3130 Elina Jock ()15. 6.40

Lavendel204 Bettina Grisk (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)15. 6.40

Laskar179 Lenja Lorenz (RV Pferdehof Annenwalde e.V.)17. 6.30

Abunacia202 Fabienne Stubbe (RFV Wildberg e.V.)17. 6.30

Alisea168 Skadi Kriesel (Reitergilde Katzow 99 e. V.)19. 5.30

Queen of Roses 3134 Anika Rahn (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)20. 5.00

11 Standard-Spring-WB

Confetti 13189Nadine Nathan (PSV Woldegk e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 45.59

Akim166 Mia Charlott Zornow (PF Tollensetal e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 51.74

De Comtesse 267Frieda Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 54.44

Lavella180 Sofie Schröder (RV Pferdehof Annenwalde e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.53

Playback 19132Lotte Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 56.45

Elka186Hanna Lipka (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)6. P 4.00 / 46.00

Queeny203 Emilie Horn (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)7. 4.00 / 48.81

Casa Limba208 Melissa Pophal (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)8. 4.00 / 50.03

Scarlett 611195 Thea Holznagel (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)9. 4.00 / 52.73

Carry of success K29 Josefine Rütz (PF Tollensetal e. V.)10. 4.00 / 53.18

Ammely169 Nicole Wiese (PSV Altentreptow e.V.)11. 4.00 / 55.22

Nehle 3130 Elina Jock ()12. 8.00 / 54.17

Nixe206 Simon Hartkop (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)13. 12.75 / 62.61

12 Caprilli-Test -WB 1B

Playback 19132Lotte Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)1. P 7.50

Elka186Hanna Lipka (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)2. P 7.30

De Comtesse 267Frieda Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)3. P 7.00

Lavendel204 Bettina Grisk (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)4. P 6.90

Bella170 Josephine Fabian (RFV Demmin e.V.)5. 6.80

Nawacho- W129Anne Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.)6. 6.70

Laskar179 Neele Wolff (RV Pferdehof Annenwalde e.V.)6. 6.70

Champion De Quattro172 Madeleine Schill (PSV Altentreptow e.V.)8. 6.50

Clausen 744Jette Lindner (Haflingerverein Grapzow e. V.)9. 6.20
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